Baking At Its Best

Filled Rolls

(Served on White,Wholemeal or Malted Grain)
Egg & Cress (with Mayonnaise On Request) £2.35

Egg Mayonnaise

Ham

Extra 'Crisp ' Salad

Mild Cheddar Cheese

Cheese Special

Chicken , Lemon & Tarragon

Tuna Savoury

Spicy Chicken
Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Chicken , Sweetcorn + Mayonnaise

Brie & Mustard + Mayonnaise

Wensleydale & Chutney

Feta Cheese & Pesto
Hummus & Roasted Vegetable
Egg Mayonnaise & Bacon
Prawn Marie Rose'

Salad Boxes

Plain Salad

Salad and Filling of your Choice
(50p extra for Feta or Prawns)

Hot Filled Rolls

(if avail
(if avail
(if avail

(if avail

Hot Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato + Mayonnaise

Brie & Bacon
Sausage
Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Steak

Extra Large Fresh Soup of the Day

(with free roll)

(See board for selection)

£2.55
£2.95
£2.30
£2.55
£2.75
£2.05

£2.75

£3.05
£2.95
£2.95

£2.80
£2.75

£2.90
£2.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10

£2.15
£3.15

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.65
£2.65

Take Away Price List

Hot Beverages

inc.vat
Farrar's Lakeland Tea £1.55
Black Coffee  (triple espresso base) £2.25
White Coffee (triple espresso base) £2.35
Cappuccino (triple espresso base) £2.35
Latte (double espresso base) £2.35
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate £2.35
Tea Pigs (Assorted Flavours see Display) £1.80
Gingerbread Latte £3.05
Drinks inc.vat
Assorted Flavours Fruit Shoot £1.10
Coke 500ml Bottle £1.20
Diet Coke 500ml Bottle £1.20
Cawston Pressed Apple Juice £1.20
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice £2.65p
Fentimans Ginger Brew £1.80p
Volvic Mineral Water (500ml) £1.05p
Juice Burst £1.05p
Milkshakes made with ice cream:
Banana, Chocolate Or Strawberry £2.70p
Homemade Lemonade £1.60p
Lucozade £1.20p
Selection of Seabrook Crisps 55p

(Salt & Vinegar, Plain or Cheese & Onion)

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK!
Mon - Fri From 9.00am
Sat & Sun From 8.30am

Bread Rolls

Malted Grain Finger
Wholemeal Finger

Soft White Finger

Bath Bun

Pack of 2 Fruit Teacake
Fruit Tea Bread

Hot Cross Buns (if available)
Sundried Tomato Roll

Rye and Poppy Seed Roll

Loaves Large
Wholemeal Tin £1.85
Malted Grain Tin £2.05
White Farmhouse £1.80

Our Famous Apple Pies
Plain Apple Pie Slice

Spicy Apple Slice

Plain Apple Pie

Spicy Apple Pie

Apple & Blackcurrant Pie
Confectionery
Date Slice

Chorley Cake
Fell Top Gingerbread

Fell Top Flapjack

Fell Top Flapjack - Dipped in Chocolate
Caramel Shortbread

Fruit Scone

Chocolate Cookie

Oat and Raisin Cookie

Raspberry and Almond Slice

Jam Doughnut

Ambleside Ginger Cake

Eccles Cake

Iced Finger

45p
45p
42p
£1.05
£1.05
£2.55
55p
53p

53p

Small

£1.20
£1.30

£1.10

£1.05
£1.07
£3.30
£3.40
£3.80

90p
90p
90p
90p
£1.05
£1.20
50p
£1.00
£1.05
£1.15
70p
£1.20
£1.20

85p

Award Winning
Apple Pie Eating House Bakery
Tel No. 015394 33679 Fax no: 015394 31778

Treats & Cup Cakes

Chocolate Eclair

Jam & Cream Scone
Vanilla Slice

Caramel Doughnut
Baked Egg Custard (half)
Baked Egg Custard (full)
Carrot Cake Slice

Cup Cake

Gluten Free Cakes

Gluten Free Brownie

Almondies

Hot From the Oven

Extra Large Cornish Pasty

Cheese and Onion Pasty
Sausage Roll
Homemade Mince & Onion Pie

Slices Of Premium Pies

Cumberland Sausage, Cider & Potato Pie
Potato, Cheese & Onion

Broccoli & Stilton Pie

Chicken , Vegetable & Leek

£1.55
£1.55
£1.45
£1.60
95p
£1.85
£2.05
£1.55

£1.05
£1.50

inc. vat
£2.95

£2.65
£1.25
£2.95

£3.05
£2.55
£3.10
£3.10

Why not try our
New and Improved

Earl Grey Tea

Bread!!

ALL OUR BREAD PRODUCTS ARE BAKED FRESHLY EVERY DAY

PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR TRACES OF NUTS AND ARE G. M. FREE.




