Baking At Its Best

Take Away Price List

Award Winning
Apple Pie Eating House Bakery
Tel No. 015394 33679 Fax no: 015394 31778

Filled Rolls		Hot Beverages	inc.vat	Bread Rolls		Treats & Cup Cakes	
(Served on White, Wholemeal or Malted Grain)		Farrar's Lakeland Tea	£1.55	Malted Grain Finger	45p	Chocolate Éclair	£1.55
Egg & Cress (with Mayonnaise On Request) £2.35		Black Coffee (triple espresso base)	£2.25	Wholemeal Finger	45p	Jam & Cream Scone	£1.55
Egg Mayonnaise	£2.55	White Coffee (triple espresso base)	£2.35	Soft White Finger	42p	Vanilla Slice	£1.45
Ham	£2.95	Cappuccino (triple espresso base)	£2.35	Bath Bun	£1.05	Caramel Doughnut	£1.60
Extra 'Crisp' Salad	£2.30	Latte (double espresso base)	£2.35	Pack of 2 Fruit Teacake	£1.05	Baked Egg Custard (half)	95p
Mild Cheddar Cheese	£2.55	Cadbury's Hot Chocolate	£2.35	Fruit Tea Bread	£2.55	Baked Egg Custard (full)	£1.85
Cheese Special	£2.75	Tea Pigs (Assorted Flavours see Display)	£1.80	Hot Cross Buns (if available)	55p	Carrot Cake Slice	£2.05
Chicken , Lemon & Tarragon £2.05		Gingerbread Latte £3.		Sundried Tomato Roll	53p	Cup Cake	£1.55
Tuna Savoury	£2.75	<u>Drinks</u>	inc.vat	Rye and Poppy Seed Roll	53p	Gluten Free Cakes	
Spicy Chicken	£3.05	Assorted Flavours Fruit Shoot	£1.10	<u>Loaves</u> <u>Lar</u>	ge <u>Small</u>	Gluten Free Brownie	£1.05
Chicken	£2.95	Coke 500ml Bottle	£1.20	Wholemeal Tin £	1.85 £1.20	Almondies	£1.50
Chicken Tikka	£2.95	Diet Coke 500ml Bottle	£1.20	Malted Grain Tin £2	2.05 £1.30		
Chicken , Sweetcorn + Mayonnaise	£2.80	Cawston Pressed Apple Juice	£1.20		1.80 £1.10	Hot From the Oven	inc. vat
Brie & Mustard + Mayonnaise	£2.75	Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£2.65p	Our Famous Apple Pies	=	Extra Large Cornish Pasty	£2.95
Wensleydale & Chutney	£2.90	Fentimans Ginger Brew	£1.80p	Plain Apple Pie Slice	£1.05	Cheese and Onion Pasty	£2.65
Feta Cheese & Pesto (i	if avail £2.95	Volvic Mineral Water (500ml)	£1.05p	Spicy Apple Slice	£1.07	Sausage Roll	£1.25
Hummus & Roasted Vegetable (i	if avail £3.00	Juice Burst	£1.05p	Plain Apple Pie	£3.30	Homemade Mince & Onion Pie	£2.95
Egg Mayonnaise & Bacon (i	if avail £3.00	Milkshakes made with ice cream:		Spicy Apple Pie	£3.40		
Prawn Marie Rose' (i	if avail £3.10	Banana, Chocolate Or Strawberry	£2.70p	Apple & Blackcurrant Pie	£3.80	Slices Of Premium Pies	
Salad Boxes		Homemade Lemonade	£1.60p	Confectionery		Cumberland Sausage, Cider & Potato Pie	£3.05
Plain Salad	£2.15	Lucozade	£1.20p	Date Slice	90p	Potato , Cheese & Onion	£2.55
Salad and Filling of your Choice	£3.15			Chorley Cake	90p	Broccoli & Stilton Pie	£3.10
(50p extra for Feta or Prawns)		Selection of Seabrook Crisps	55p	Fell Top Gingerbread	90p	Chicken , Vegetable & Leek	£3.10
Hot Filled Rolls		(Salt & Vinegar, Plain or Cheese & Onion)		Fell Top Flapjack	90p		
Hot Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato + Mayonnaise £3.15				Fell Top Flapjack - Dipped in Chocol			
Brie & Bacon	£3.15			Caramel Shortbread	£1.20	Why not try o	ur I
Sausage	£3.15	OPEN 7 DAYS A WI	FFKI	Fruit Scone	50p	•	
Bacon & Egg £3.15				Chocolate Cookie £1.00		New and Improved	
Sausage & Egg	£3.15	Mon - Fri From 9.00	am	Oat and Raisin Cookie	£1.05	prew and impro	vea
Steak	£3.65	Sat & Sun From 8.30	am I	Raspberry and Almond Slice	£1.15	Earl Grey Tea	, I
Extra Large Fresh Soup of the Day £2.65				Jam Doughnut 70p		· ·	
(with free roll)				Ambleside Ginger Cake	£1.20	Bread!!	
(See board for selection)				Eccles Cake	£1.20		
				Iced Finger	85p		